10:00

10:05

10:15

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:00

3:00

3:15

Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

February 17, 2005
10:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.

DEP Northeast Regional Office
2 Public Square
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18711-0790

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions Chair
Comments from the public Chair
Administrative Iltems

O Finalize Draft December Meeting Summary Chair

O Statewide Committee Update DEP Staff

O DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff
CWPA Revised Criteria Presentation Bill Gast, DEP

CWPA Process and Criteria Comments
= Comment deadline extended for Criteria document only
=  Finalize comments on Process Document

Lunch
Regional Priorities Refinement — report from Work Group
Public Meeting/Hearing Discussion
= Agenda
= Schedule
Finalize Comments on Regional Framework

Follow-up/Next Steps

Adjourn Chair



	Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

