Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

February 17, 2005 10:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.

DEP Northeast Regional Office 2 Public Square Wilkes-Barre, PA 18711-0790

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Comments from the public	Chair
10:15	Administrative Items	Chair DEP Staff DEP Staff
10:30	CWPA Revised Criteria Presentation	Bill Gast, DEP
11:00	CWPA Process and Criteria Comments Comment deadline extended for Criteria document onlyFinalize comments on Process Document	
12:00	Lunch	
12:30	Regional Priorities Refinement – report from Work Group	
1:00	Public Meeting/Hearing Discussion AgendaSchedule	
2:00	Finalize Comments on Regional Framework	
3:00	Follow-up/Next Steps	
3:15	Adjourn	Chair